

Achizitie piese

I.D.: 101813680

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 22.08.24 | Coduri CPV | 34330000-9 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 3.367,55 RON - 3.367,55 RON

Descriere: KIT ULEI AMESTEC ROSU STIHL-07813198468A2 1L 61.18 LEI X2L=122.36 LEI ULEI 1L HP ULTRA - 07813198061 07813198061 1 BUC=165.62 LEI AUTOCUT 46-2 - 40037102115 1 BUC=163.85 LEI AEBORE PORT ROLA STG 40.34.018 U445 1 BUC=231.85 LEI RULMENT 34309 CASETA DIRECTIE U445 1 BUC 25.22 LEI X 2 BUC=50.44 LEI VOPSEA DUXONE 2K 1 BUC 231.23 LEI X 3 BUC=693.69 LEI DX20 DUXONE HARTE NORMAL 1/1# 1 BUC 103.25 LEI X 2 BUC=206.50 LEI EXLAC DILUANT NORMAL 1 BUC 34.48 LEI X 2 BUC=68.96 LEI DISC FRANA 31.36.011 U 650 1 BUC 24.12 LEI X 4BUC=96.48 LEI SEMERING PLANETARA 85X110X13 U 650 1 BUC 15.33 LEI X 4BUC=61.32 LEI SONDA PRESIUNE ULEI 5631 BULB BEC U 650 1 BUC=33.55 LEI LAMPA SEMNALIZARE FATA DR./STG. U650 1 BUC 21.68 LEI X 2 BUC=43.36 LEI OGLINDA MICA U 650 1 BUC 29.55 LEI X 2 BUC=59.10 LEI FILTRU AER ANS 110.05.028 1 BUC =194.66 LEI ROMBAT TERRA 154AH 900A 514X218X218 +DR 1 BUC=745.23 LEI 7.50-16 MRL MTF 221 TT 8PR LINIAR INTRERUPT 1 BUC=430.58 LEI TOTAL 3367.55 LEI
